Results of Mid Woms T & F League, Div 4 Round 1 at Leamington, 29 April 2007

SUBJECT TO SCRUTINY

Position |Team Points
1 W & B 372
2 Halesowen 314
3 B Rowheath 239
4 Leamington 188
5 Worcester 184
6 Banbury 183.5
7 Nuneaton 164.5

Snr 100m (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Helen Watkinson B Rowheath

2 Laura Singleton W&B

3 Nicola Godard Halesowen

4 Caroline Waddell Banbury

5 Emily Keane Leamington

6 Kirsty White Worcester

7 Abbey Wallerberger Nuneaton

Snr 100m (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Louise Webster W&B

2 Annabel Butcher Leamington

3 Ursula Smith B Rowheath

4 Marie Chadwick Nuneaton

5 Katrina Hart Worcester

6 Claire Goodwin Banbury

7 Kate Percival Halesowen

Snr 200m (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Helen Watkinson B Rowheath

2 Rhianna Parker Simpson Halesowen

3 Anais Finck Worcester

4 Stephanie Childs Leamington

5 Caroline Waddell Banbury

6 Nadia Bobosh W&B

7 Caroline Ford Nuneaton

Snr 200m (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Sophie Vaughan B Rowheath

2 Nicola Godard Halesowen

3 Louise Webster W&B

4 Alice McGill Banbury

5 Emily Keane Leamington
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Results of Mid Woms T & F League, Div 4 Round 1 at Leamington, 29 April 2007

6
7

Marie Chadwick
Katrina Hart

Snr 400m (A string)

Name

Rhianna Parker Simpson

Amy Smith
Emma Day
Caroline Waddell

Abbey Wallerberger

Laura Clarke

Snr 400m (B string)

Posn

Uk, WDN R

Name

Amy Nicholls
Zara Blower
Judith Buckley
Rachel Chard
Sue Thomas
Tina Tanner

Snr 800m (A string)

Posn

~No ok~ WN PR

Name

Holly Tinning
Emma Day
Hayley Richards
Ros Kelling
Ellie Myhill
Marcela Scott
Susan Baker

Snr 800m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Zara Blower
Katey Hughes
Tanya Morgan
Kate Percival

Snr 1500m (A string)

Posn

~No o~ WN PR

Name
Laura Pacey
Jodie Ledger

Helen Bebbington

Ros Kelling
Kirstie Deacon
Faye Barr
Fiona Mellor

Nuneaton
Worcester

Club
Halesowen
W&B
Leamington
Banbury
Nuneaton

B Rowheath

Club
W&B
Leamington
Halesowen
Nuneaton

B Rowheath
Banbury

Club
Nuneaton
Leamington
W&B
Banbury
Worcester
B Rowheath
Halesowen

Club
Leamington
Nuneaton
Banbury
Halesowen

Club
W&B
Worcester
Halesowen
Banbury
Nuneaton
Leamington
B Rowheath
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30.6
30.7

Perf
56.4
63.4
64.4
67.3
67.5
67.6

Perf
64.6
64.7
64.7
68.9
74.9
82.1

Perf

2.23.0
2.25.7
2.27.6
2.39.2
2.42.1
2.43.6
2.49.9

Perf

2.29.6
2.37.5
2.40.7
3.07.0

Perf

5.00.0
5.07.2
5.10.2
5.13.5
5.26.2
5.27.7
5.35.6
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Results of Mid Woms T & F League, Div 4 Round 1 at Leamington, 29 April 2007

Snr 1500m (B string)

Name

Bethany Young
Ros Harvey
Marcela Scott
Lauren Evans
Harraj Babbra
Elizabeth Walsh
Vicky Wells

Snr 3000m (A string)

Posn
1

2

Name
Suzie Tawney

Bethany Young
Rachel Chard

Fiona Mellor

Susan Weatherburn
Ros Kelling

Maggie Johnson

Snr 3000m (B string)

Posn
1

2

Name
Elizabeth Walsh

Jessica Carrol
Vicky Wells
Amanda Hobday

Sian Brook

Snr100m H (A string)

Posn

a s wnN ek

Name

Kathryn Gunn
Heidi Jarosinski
Stephanie Childs
Hardeep Kooner
Claire Goodwin

Snr100m H (B string)

Club
Halesowen
Worcester
B Rowheath
W&B
Nuneaton
Leamington
Banbury

Club
Leamington

Halesowen
Nuneaton

B Rowheath
W & B
Banbury

Worcester

Club
Leamington

W & B
Banbury
Nuneaton

Halesowen

Club

B Rowheath
Halesowen
Leamington
W&B
Banbury
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Perf

5.17.2
5.34.2
5.41.2
5.41.3
5.48.2
5.54.3
6.06.3

Perf
11.06.

11.11.

11.39.

11.49.

12.01.

12.43.

14.06.

Perf
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13.46.
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Results of Mid Woms T & F League, Div 4 Round 1 at Leamington, 29 April 2007

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Alice McGill Banbury 17.9 7
2 Karen Bailey B Rowheath 18.9 6
3 Hayley Richards W & B 22.8 5

Snr 400m H (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Stephanie Childs Leamington 68.6 7

2 Leyoni Massop W& B 70.5 6

3 Kathryn Gunn B Rowheath 74.7 5
4 Ros Kelling Banbury 76.2 4

5 Meg Ambrose Halesowen 77.8 3
Snr400m H (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Zoe Cooper W & B 74.3 7

2 Karen Bailey B Rowheath 77.1 6

3 Tina Tanner Banbury 93.5 5

4 Sian Brook Halesowen 106.6 4
Snr Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Laura Singleton W& B 5.43 7

2 Heidi Jarosinski Halesowen 5.35 6

3 Alex Williams Leamington 5.10 5

4 Anais Finck Worcester 4.75 4

5 Sophie Vaughan B Rowheath 4.58 3

6 Kirstie Deacon Nuneaton 3.75 2

7 Hannah Bryan Banbury 3.73 1
Snr Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Racene Reid W& B 5.04 7

2 Jennifer Allington Halesowen 4.18 6

3 Ellie Myhill Worcester 3.89 5
4 Annabel Butcher Leamington 3.79 4
5 Ursula Smith B Rowheath 3.38 3

6 Holly Tinning Nuneaton 2.95 2

7 Becky Cowderoy Banbury 2.50 1
Snr Triple Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Heidi Jarosinski Halesowen 10.79 7

2 Racene Reid W& B 9.95 6

3 Alice McGill Banbury 9.65 5
4 Stephanie Childs Leamington 9.60 4
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Results of Mid Woms T & F League, Div 4 Round 1 at Leamington, 29 April 2007

5 Kathryn Gunn B Rowheath 7.76 3
Snr Triple Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Tara Clarke W& B 8.70 7

2 Emma Day Leamington 8.61 6
Snr High Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Racene Reid W& B 1.60 7

2 Holly Tinning Nuneaton 1.45 6

3 Emma Day Leamington 1.30 5

4 Vicky Wells Banbury 1.30 4

5 Sally Percival Halesowen 1.25 3

6 Sue Thomas B Rowheath 1.20 2
Snr High Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Laura Singleton W& B 1.50 7

2 Claire Goodwin Banbury 1.15 6

3 Katey Hughes Nuneaton 1.15 5

4 Laura Clarke B Rowheath 1.10 4

5 Sian Brook Halesowen 1.05 3
Snr Pole Vault (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Kathryn Gunn B Rowheath 1.90 7

2 Margaret Coombes Banbury 1.90 6
Snr Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Rachel Wallader Halesowen 12.99 7

2 Jenny Scott B Rowheath 10.77 6

3 Rachel Galland Nuneaton 10.21 5
4 Amy Smith W& B 8.40 4

5 Tasha Trigger Banbury 7.87 3

6 Manijit Bains Leamington 5.87 2

7 Gill Repton Worcester 5.30 1
Snr Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Sue Thomas B Rowheath 8.73 7

2 Jennifer Cooper W& B 7.86 6

3 Hannah Bryan Banbury 7.76 5
4 Judith Buckley Halesowen 7.57 4
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Results of Mid Woms T & F League, Div 4 Round 1 at Leamington, 29 April 2007

5
6
7

Viv Kirkland
Claire White
Elizabeth Walsh

Snr Discus (A string)

Posn

~NOoO o~ WDN PP

Name

Jenny Scott
Jennifer Cooper
Sally Percival
Becky Cowderoy
Rachel Galland
Gill Repton
Manjit Bains

Snr Discus (B string)

Posn

~No ok~ WN PR

Snr Hammer (A string)

Posn

~No ok~ WN PR

Snr Hammer (B string)

Posn

Uk, WDN R

Name

Karen Bailey
Tasha Trigger
Kate Percival
Louise Webster
Zara Blower
Kirsty White
Amanda Hobday

Name

Karen Bailey
Jennifer Cooper
Susan Hillman
Rachel Wallader
Vivienne Kirkland
Manjit Bains

Gill Repton

Name

Jenny Scott
Mary Harding
Becky Cowderoy
Kate Percival
Pam Price

Katey Hughes

Snr Javelin (A string)

Posn
1
2

Name
Hannah Bryan
Sue Thomas

Nuneaton
Worcester
Leamington

Club

B Rowheath
W&B
Halesowen
Banbury
Nuneaton
Worcester
Leamington

Club

B Rowheath
Banbury
Halesowen
W&B
Leamington
Worcester
Nuneaton

Club

B Rowheath
W&B
Banbury
Halesowen
Nuneaton
Leamington
Worcester

Club

B Rowheath
W& B
Banbury
Halesowen
Worcester
Nuneaton

Club
Banbury
B Rowheath
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5.26
3.86

Perf

44.65
33.56
27.58
27.32
21.11
16.35
15.18

Perf

29.50
26.78
26.59
19.96
13.72
13.16
11.88

Perf

37.11
32.31
28.28
27.51
18.85
18.08
14.11

Perf

36.65
21.38
20.10
15.23
10.76
5.33

Perf
34.18
33.36
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1
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Results of Mid Woms T & F League, Div 4 Round 1 at Leamington, 29 April 2007

Louise Webster
Heidi Jarosinski
Rachel Galland
Manjit Bains
Maggie Johnson

~No ok~ w

Snr Javelin (B string)

Posn Name

Jenny Scott

Laura Singleton
Helen Webb
Margaret Coombes
Kirsty White
Annabel Butcher
Caroline Ford

~NoO ok WN PP

U1l7 100m (A string)

Posn Name

Jenny White
Emma Leech
Sophia Vaughan
Jennifer Allington
Evie Boyd
Charley West

OO Uk, WDN R

Ul1l7 100m (B string)

Posn Name

1 Meg Ambrose

2 Elizabeth Bromage
3 Tabitha Griffiths

4 Tara Clarke

U1l7 300m (A string)

Posn Name

Naomi Smith
Alexandra Williams
Tayo Akindeinde
Daniella Penman
Laura Newitt
Emily Hicks

Ros Harvey

~No ok~ WN PR

U1l7 300m (B string)

Posn Name

1 Nadia Bobash
2 Meg Ambrose
3 Jenna Tinning

W&B
Halesowen
Nuneaton
Leamington
Worcester

Club

B Rowheath
W&B
Halesowen
Banbury
Worcester
Leamington
Nuneaton

Club
Worcester
W& B

B Rowheath
Halesowen
Banbury
Nuneaton

Club
Halesowen
Nuneaton
Worcester
W& B

Club
W&B
Leamington
B Rowheath
Halesowen
Nuneaton
Banbury
Worcester

Club

W & B
Halesowen
Nuneaton
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28.97
27.73
24.16
18.47
14.37

Perf
28.38
27.65
24.05
21.02
14.13
8.13
6.61

Perf
12.6
12.7
13.3
13.5
13.7
14.1

Perf
13.6
13.9
14.1
14.2

Perf
41.6
43.9
44.8
44.8
46.3
49.9
50.6

Perf
44.4
47.2
49.4
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Results of Mid Woms T & F League, Div 4 Round 1 at Leamington, 29 April 2007

4 Samantha Hodson Worcester 49.7 4
5 Emily Maudsley Leamington 49.9 3
6 Tanya Morgan Banbury 50.3 2

U1l7 800m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Hayley Betts Halesowen 2.24.9 7
2 Ellyn Mee Leamington 2.28.6 6
3 Tania White Nuneaton 2.30.9 5
4 Samantha Mills W & B 2.34.5 4
5 Emily Hicks Banbury 2.56.8 3

U1l7 80m H (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Jenny White Worcester 12.4 7
2 Alexandra Williams Leamington 12.6 6
3 Zoe Cooper W&B 14.4 5

Ul7 80m H (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Samantha Mills W&B 17.8 7
2 Ellyn Mee Leamington 18.0 6

U17 High Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Ellen Osborne W & B 1.46 7
2 Ellyn Mee Leamington 1.35 6

U17 High Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Zoe Cooper W & B 1.43 7
2 Emily Maudsley Leamington 1.30 6

U17 Discus (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Kayley Turner B Rowheath 24.60 7
2 Jennifer Allington Halesowen 15.71 6
3 Jenny White Worcester 15.55 5
4 Emma Leech W & B 14.48 4

U17 Discus (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Jessica Carrol W & B 12.97 7
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Results of Mid Woms T & F League, Div 4 Round 1 at Leamington, 29 April 2007

2
3
4

Bethany Young
Louise Morgan

Abbie Wallerberger

U15 100m (A string)

Posn

o Uk, WN B

Name

Kanisha Hector
Tannika Burgess
Lucy Wallett
Sharna Parker
Louise Morgan
Chloe Thomas

U15 100m (B string)

Posn

Uk, WN B

Name

Amy Cullen
Sarah Medcalf
Zoe Gregory
Charlotte Russell
Sophie Biegel
Lucy Osbourne

U15 200m (A string)

Posn

Uk, WDN B

Name

Kanisha Hector
Tannika Burgess
Lucy Wallett
Amber Griffiths
Evie Boyd
Lindsay Deacon

U15 200m (B string)

Posn

OO Uk, WDN R

Name

Rhiannon Shipstone

Rebecca Oakley
Sharna Parker
Tayo Akindeinde
Emma Davies
Oceana Faria

U15 800m (A string)

Posn

a s wnN ek

Name

Jourdanna Beresford-Smith

Emily Sales

Amy Jones-Morris
Helen Reeves
Jess Saunders

Halesowen
Worcester
Nuneaton

Club

B Rowheath
W& B
Halesowen
Banbury
Worcester
Nuneaton

Club
Halesowen
Worcester
B Rowheath
W& B
Banbury
Nuneaton

Club

B Rowheath
W& B
Halesowen
Worcester
Banbury
Nuneaton

Club
Halesowen
W& B
Banbury

B Rowheath
Worcester
Nuneaton

Club
Halesowen
Nuneaton
W & B
Worcester
B Rowheath
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12.27
11.14
9.37

Perf
12.7
12.9
13.5
13.7
14.4
14.7

Perf
14.1
14.4
14.6
14.7
15.1
16.6

Perf
26.1
26.8
27.0
28.8
29.3
30.5

Perf
27.9
28.3
28.9
29.1
29.4
32.6

Perf

2.31.2
2.31.9
2.33.7
2.47.4
2.48.7

6
5
4

Pts

N wWwh oo N

Pts

NwWwh oo N

Pts

NwWwh oo N

Pts

N wWwh oo N

Pts
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Results of Mid Woms T & F League, Div 4 Round 1 at Leamington, 29 April 2007

6 Mary Donaldson
7 Katie Waddington

U15 800m (B string)

Posn Name

1 Annie Robertson
2 Lucy Turvey

3 Imogen Blears
4 Jes Tanner

U15 1500m (A string)

Posn Name

Jade Burke

Monica McCluskey
Laura Wooton
Natasha Timson
Georgina Eastaugh

a s wnN ek

U15 1500m (B string)

Posn Name

1 Megan Dixon
2 Esther Turner
3 Clare Belcher
4 Sophie Anderson

U15 75m H (A string)

Posn Name

Rhiannon Shipstone
Rebecca Oakley
Sarah Medcalf
Mary Donaldson
Alisha Olibaji

a s wnN ek

U15 75m H (B string)

Posn Name
1 Caragh Spencer-Hicks
2 Amy Cullen

U15 Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name

Shana Parker
Lucy Wallett
Jodie Harrison
Louise Morgan
Enya Tabram

a b wnN B

Leamington
Banbury

Club
Halesowen
W & B
Worcester
Banbury

Club
Halesowen
Worcester
W & B
Nuneaton
Leamington

Club

W& B
Halesowen
Nuneaton
Worcester

Club
Halesowen
W&B
Worcester
Leamington
Banbury

Club
W & B
Halesowen

Club
Banbury
Halesowen
W & B
Worcester
Nuneaton
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2.50.3
3.23.1

Perf

2.32.6
2.33.9
2.35.8
3.26.4

Perf

5.12.0
5.18.1
5.32.0
5.37.5
5.39.5

Perf

5.40.3
5.41.0
5.55.5
5.58.2

Perf
12.7
12.9
14.2
15.9
16.2

Perf
13.4
17.3

Perf
4.78
4.74
4.48
4.07
3.88

2
1

Pts

OO N

Pts

w b 01O N

Pts

A OO N

Pts

w b 01O N

Pts

Pts
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Results of Mid Woms T & F League, Div 4 Round 1 at Leamington, 29 April 2007

6 Zoe Gregory

U15 Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name

Charlotte Russell
Jade Burke

Evie Boyd
Genevieve Byers
Jenna Tinning
Shammin Reid

OO, WN B

U15 High Jump (A string)

Posn Name

Rhiannon Shipstone
Amber Griffiths
Caragh Spencer-Hicks
Kayley Turner

Laura Newitt

Katie Waddington

Uk, WDN B

U15 High Jump (B string)

Posn Name

Sarah Medcalf

Jourdanna Beresford-Smith
Jodie Harrison

Jess Saunders

Sophie Biegel

a s wnN ek

U15 Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name

Tannika Burgess
Laura Follows
Elizabeth Sliwa
Tania White
Georgina Eastaugh
Shammin Reid

OOk, WN B

U15 Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name

Sara Bobash
Hazel Burke
Genevieve Byers
Zoe Gregory
Jenna Tinning

a s wnN ek

U15 Javelin (A string)

B Rowheath

Club

W & B
Halesowen
Banbury
Worcester
Nuneaton

B Rowheath

Club
Halesowen
Worcester
W & B

B Rowheath
Nuneaton
Banbury

Club
Worcester
Halesowen
W & B

B Rowheath
Banbury

Club

W & B
Halesowen
Worcester
Nuneaton
Leamington
B Rowheath

Club

W& B
Halesowen
Worcester
B Rowheath
Nuneaton
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2.99

Perf
4.31
4.18
4.08
3.98
3.76
2.73

Perf
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.05

Perf
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.05
1.05

Perf
8.42
7.39
6.15
5.49
5.29
4.80

Perf
7.80
5.28
491
4.38
3.94

2

Pts

N Whr oo N

Pts

NwWwh oo N

Pts

w b 01O N

Pts

N wWwh oo N

Pts

w b 01O N



Results of Mid Woms T & F League, Div 4 Round 1 at Leamington, 29 April 2007

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Kayley Turner B Rowheath 24.32 7
2 Sara Bobash W & B 15.17 6
3 Enya Tabram Nuneaton 14.60 5
4 Mary Donaldson Leamington 14.58 4
5 Laura Follows Halesowen 14.25 3
6 Elizabeth Sliwa Worcester 4.96 2

U15 Javelin (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Caragh Spencer-Hicks W & B 11.28 7

2 Hazel Burke Halesowen 10.18 6
3 Georgina Eastaugh Leamington 6.11 5

4 Jess Saunders B Rowheath 4.72 4
U15 4x100m

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 W & B 53.9 7

2 Halesowen 54.6 6

3 B Rowheath 55.9 5
4 Worcester 56.5 4

5 Banbury 56.9 3

6 Nuneaton 58.8 2
Snr 4x100m

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 W & B 51.9 7

2 Leamington 54.1 6

3 Halesowen 54.8 5
4 Banbury 55.5 4

5 Worcester 56.4 3

6 Nuneaton 57.0 2

7 B Rowheath 58.0 1
Snr 4x400m

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 W & B 4.13.6 7

2 Halesowen 4.18.1 6

3 Leamington 4.29.9 5
4 Worcester 4.36.1 4

5 B Rowheath 4.50.2 3
6 Nuneaton 4.55.3 2

7 Banbury 5.00.7 1
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